
F. No. S/22-Gen-42/2022- ASO/JNCH 

Sr. 
No 

2 

3 

The following transfer/rotation of Appraisers posted in Export Docks, JNCH is 
hereby ordered with immediate effect and until further orders: 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Name of 

Appraiser 

Rakesh 

Ranjan Kumar 

Rakendra 

Singh 

Arvind Kadam 

Satyanarayan 
Meena 

Sachin Sharad 

Khadye 

Ankit 

Chauhan 

Hitesh 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, (NS-GENERAL) 
APPRAISING SERVICE OFFICE 

Vivek 

Shanraram 

Manoj Kumar 

JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA- SHEVA 

aT .3UT,, TAL-URAN, torTTT3/ RAIGAD -400707, 4arTE 
MAHARASHTRA 

Kaushlendra 

Kumar 

OFFICE ORDER NO. IS6 /2024-25 

Date of 

Birth 

10-10-1977 

23-01-1991 

14-01-1975 

10-05-1990 

30-03-1966 

25-01-1989 

25-03-1988 

21-04-1991 

01.03.1978 

01-03-1978 

From 

CWC LOGISTIC PARK (HIND 
TERMINALS)/ JM BAXI PORTS 
& LOGISTICS LTD. / UNITED 

LINER AGENCY OF INDIA 

(ULA) 

CWC DISTRIPARK LTD. 

CONTINENTAL 

WAREHOUSING LTD. / 
BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LTD. 

CWC DISTRIPARK LTD 

PARKING PLAZA 
EXAMINATION 

ALL CARGO LOGISTICS 
LTD./ INTERNATIONAL 

CARGO TERMINAL PVT. LTD 
(1CTPL), KHOPOLI 

GATEWAY DISTRICTPARK 
LTD(GDL) / APMT ANNEX 

(NEW MEARSK) 

SPEEDY MULTIMODES 

OCEAN GATE CONTAINER 
TERMINAL PVT. LTD /TAKE 

CARE LOGISTICS PARK 

Date:-30.10.2024 

PARKING PLAZA 
EXAMINATION 

To 

GATEWAY DISTRICTPARK 
LTD(GDL) / APMT ANNEX 

(NEW MEARSK) 

OCEAN GATE CONTAINER 
TERMINAL PVT. LTD / TAKE 

CARE LOGISTICS PARK 

SPEEDY MULTIMODES 

PARKING PLAZA 
EXAMINATION 

ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD / 
INTERNATIONAL CARGO 

TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL) 

CWC DISTRIPARK LTD 

CONTINENTAL 
WAREHOUSING LTD. / 

BALMER LAWRIE & C0. LTD. 

JWR Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD 
/ INTERNATIONAL CARGO 

TERMINAL PVT. LTD (1CTPL) 

CWC DISTRIPARK LTD. 



11 
Rajnish 
Mishra 

01-07-1987 

Copy to: 

ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD 
/ INTERNATIONAL CARGO 

TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL) 

This issues with the approval of the Commissioner of Customs, NS-Gen, JNCH. 

Note: The outgoing officers presently posted in Export Docks shall brief the suceeding officer 
posted in his/ her CES about the partly examined consignment pending for clearance and those put on hold 
bå Intelligence Agencies and any other important/ pending work by the way of proper handing over note 
under intimation to jurisdictional AC/DC of the CFS. 

Asstt. Comnissoner,ofustorms, 
ASO, NS-G, JNCHNhava Sheva, 

Mumbai Zone - II. 

1. The Chief Commissioner's Office, Mumbai Zone U, JNCH. 
2. The Commissioners of Customs (NS-Gen), JNCH 

CWC LOGISTIC PARK (HIND 
TERMINALS)/ JM BAXI PORTS 
&& LOGISTICS LTD. / UNITED 

LINER AGENCY OF INDIA 

(ULA) 

3. The Commissioners of Customs (NS-II), JNCH. 

(Gurinder 

4. Addl./ Joint Commissioner of Customs, (NS-I), JNCH. 
5. EDI Section for uploading on JNCH website. 
6. Office Copy. 

Singh) 
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