

## OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, (NS-GENERAL) APPRAISING SERVICE OFFICE

जवाहरलालनेहरूसीमाशुल्कभवन, न्हावाशेवा,

JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA- SHEVA ता .उरण,, TAL-URAN, जिलारायगड/ RAIGAD -400707, महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA

F. No. S/22-Gen-42/2022- ASO/JNCH

Date:-30.10.2024

## OFFICE ORDER NO. 156 /2024-25

The following transfer/rotation of Appraisers posted in Export Docks, JNCH is hereby ordered with immediate effect and until further orders:

Sr. No	Name of Appraiser	Date of Birth	From	То
1	Rakesh Ranjan Kumar	10-10-1977	CWC LOGISTIC PARK (HIND TERMINALS)/ JM BAXI PORTS & LOGISTICS LTD. / UNITED LINER AGENCY OF INDIA (ULA)	GATEWAY DISTRICTPARK LTD(GDL) / APMT ANNEX (NEW MEARSK)
2	Rakendra Singh	23-01-1991	CWC DISTRIPARK LTD.	OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL PVT. LTD / TAKE CARE LOGISTICS PARK
3	Arvind Kadam	14-01-1975	CONTINENTAL WAREHOUSING LTD. / BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LTD.	SPEEDY MULTIMODES
4	Satyanarayan Meena	10-05-1990	CWC DISTRIPARK LTD	PARKING PLAZA EXAMINATION
5	Sachin Sharad Khadye	30-03-1966	PARKING PLAZA EXAMINATION	ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD / INTERNATIONAL CARGO TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL)
6	Ankit Chauhan	25-01-1989	ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD./ INTERNATIONAL CARGO TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL), KHOPOLI	CWC DISTRIPARK LTD
7	Hitesh	25-03-1988	GATEWAY DISTRICTPARK LTD(GDL) / APMT ANNEX (NEW MEARSK)	CONTINENTAL WAREHOUSING LTD. / BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LTD.
8	Vivek Shanraram	21-04-1991	SPEEDY MULTIMODES	JWR Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
9	Manoj Kumar	01.03.1978	OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL PVT. LTD / TAKE CARE LOGISTICS PARK	ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD / INTERNATIONAL CARGO TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL)
10	Kaushlendra Kumar	01-03-1978	PARKING PLAZA EXAMINATION	CWC DISTRIPARK LTD.



11	Rajnish Mishra	01-07-1987	ALL CARGO LOGISTICS LTD / INTERNATIONAL CARGO TERMINAL PVT. LTD (ICTPL)	CWC LOGISTIC PARK (HIND TERMINALS)/ JM BAXI PORTS & LOGISTICS LTD. / UNITED LINER AGENCY OF INDIA (ULA)
----	-------------------	------------	---	---

This issues with the approval of the Commissioner of Customs, NS-Gen, JNCH.

**Note**: The outgoing officers presently posted in Export Docks shall brief the succeeding officer posted in his/her CFS about the partly examined consignment pending for clearance and those put on hold by Intelligence Agencies and any other important/ pending work by the way of proper handing over note under intimation to jurisdictional AC/DC of the CFS.

Asstt. Commissioner of Oustoms, ASO, NS-G, JNCH, Nhava Sheva, Mumbai Zone – II.

## Copy to:

- 1. The Chief Commissioner's Office, Mumbai Zone U, JNCH.
- 2. The Commissioners of Customs (NS-Gen), JNCH
- 3. The Commissioners of Customs (NS-II), JNCH.
- 4. Addl./ Joint Commissioner of Customs, (NS-II), JNCH.
- 5. EDI Section for uploading on JNCH website.
- 6. Office Copy.